SHAHLGP23021V032223

Policy Schedule

Risk Coverage Details

No. of Employees / Members Covered

No. of Dependents Covered

Total No. of Persons covered

Sum Insured Slab

Total Sum Insured

Total Sum Insured (in words)

527

1336

1863

5,00,000/- only

Rs. 26,35,00,000/- only

Indian Rupees Twenty-Six Crores Thirty-Five Lakhs  Only

Indian Rupees One Crore Four Lakhs One Thousand Seven
Hundred Only

:

Rs.

37AAJCS4517L1ZX:GSTIN
SAC Code 997133/Accident and Health Insurance

Services
:

1

Rs. 1,04,01,700

Stamp Duty

Total Premium :

Re.:

Premium Rs. 88,15,000:

793,350 /-CGST @9%  793,350 /-SGST/UTGST@9%